
Pre-orders now available

087-9511132

Tuesday ~ Saturday
9:30am - 4:30pm

BBQ Pulled Pork Bap   €7.50
With homemade BBQ sauce, crispy lettuce, tomato &
spicy cheesy apple Sriracha coleslaw in a glazed brioche
bun.
Contains 15, 10, 4, 2 (GFA)

The Paddock Breakfast Bap  €5.50
Grilled bacon, fried free range egg & traditional pork
sausages.
Contains 10, 15, 7

BLT Bap  €6.00
Grilled bacon, lettuce & tomato served in a soft floured
bap.
Contains 10

Kilmore Quay Haddock Box  €11.50
Golden fried haddock, served with chips, homemade
tartar sauce & lemon wedge.
Contains 15, 10, 2, 7, 16

The Kitchen Breakfast Roll/Wrap  €6.00
Grilled bacon, fried free range egg, traditional pork
sausages, baked beans & mushrooms.
Contains 15, 10

Veggie Breakfast Wrap  €5.50
Hash browns, mushrooms, fried free rang egg & beans.
Contains 10, 15

The Kitchen Outside Ranch Burger  €7.50
2 grilled 4oz homemade beef patties with grilled
smoked bacon, sliced Wexford cheddar cheese, pickled
gherkins, red onion marmalade, crisp lettuce, beef
tomato & The Kitchen Outside secret sauce in a floury
bap.
Contains 10, 15, 2, 7

Homemade Soup Of The Day  €5.00
Served with homemade brown soda bread
Contains 2, 4, 10 (GFA)

American Style Hot Dog  €6.50
Jumbo hot dog, American mustard, tomato sauce &
fried onion in a hotdog sub roll.
Contains 2, 4, 10 (GFA)

Loaded Fries  €7.95
Choose from sweet potato or waffle fries. Topped
with smokey bacon, scallions, sriracha mayo &
Wexford cheddar
Contains 7, 2, 10

Taco Mince Fries  €7.95
Golden fried chips, topped with homemade taco
mince, taco sauce & Wexford cheddar
Contains 15, 10, 2

Veggie Fajita Wrap  €6.50
Mixed bell peppers, mushrooms, onions &
Wexford cheddar served in a toasted wrap
Contains 10, 2, 4

Cajun Chicken Burger  €7.50
Served in a floured bap with garlic & sriracha
mayo, lettuce, tomato, grilled pineapple, Wexford
cheddar & crispy bacon
Contains 10, 15, 2, 7

Farmers Kitchen Snack Box  €8.00
Cocktail sausages, chicken goujons, onion rings,
chips & taco dip.
Contains 10, 15, 4, 7

Spicy Doner Box  €7.50
Grilled doner meat with house spicy sauce, garlic
mayo, shredded iceburg lettuce, sliced red onions
& slaw mix.
Contains 7, 2, 10 (GFA)

Spice Box  €8.00
Chicken strips, chicken balls, chips, peppers &
onions tossed in the Farmers Kitchen secret spice
mix. Served with curry dip.
Contains 10, 15, 4

The Black Angus Steak Roll  €11.00
Top grilled Angus strips, sauteed onions,
mushrooms, red bell peppers topped with
Wexford cheddar cheese & The Kitchen Outside
secret sauce in a crisp Stafford’s baguette
Contains 10, 2, 15

American Style Chilli Dog  €7.00
Jumbo hot dog, american mustard, tomato sauce &
fried onion in a hotdog sub roll. Topped with spicy
mince & Wexford cheddar.
Contains 2, 4, 10 (GFA)



Beverages

Tea        
Herbal Tea
Americano
Cappucino
Latte
Flat White
Mocha
Espresso
Hot Chocolate
Dairy Free Milk
Flavoured Syrup +
Soft Drinks
Lucozade
Fruit Shoot
Water

Sweet Treats

Chocolate Chip Cookie
Pancakes with topping
~ chocolate sauce
~ Beuno sauce
~ Kinder bar
topped with vanilla ice-cream
Dairy Milk
Purple Snack
Chocolate Brownie
Rocky Road

Allergen Information
soybean1.
Milk2.
Nuts3.
Celery4.
Mustard5.
Sesame Seeds6.
Sulphur dioxide & sulphites7.
Lupin8.
Molluscs9.
Gluten (wheat)10.
Gluten (barley)11.
Gluten (rye)12.
Gluten (oats)13.
Crustaceans14.
Eggs15.
Fish16.
Peanuts17.

€2.25
€2.50
€3.10
€3.40
€3.40
€3.00
€3.30
€3.00
€3.20
+0.30c
+0.30c
€2.00
€2.50
€1.20
€1.80

€1.50
€6.00

€2.00
€1.80
€2.50
€2.50


