

Tuesday ~ Saturday 9:30am - 4:30pm

Pre-orders now available



087-9511132



BBQ Pulled Pork Bap €7.50

With homemade BBQ sauce, crispy lettuce, tomato & spicy cheesy apple Sriracha coleslaw in a glazed brioche hum

Contains 15, 10, 4, 2 (GFA)

The Paddock Breakfast Bap €5.50

Grilled bacon, fried free range egg & traditional pork sausages.

Contains 10, 15, 7

BLT Bap €6.00

Grilled bacon, lettuce & tomato served in a soft floured bap.

Contains 10

Kilmore Quay Haddock Box €11.50

Golden fried haddock, served with chips, homemade tartar sauce & lemon wedge.

Contains 15, 10, 2, 7, 16

The Kitchen Breakfast Roll/Wrap €6.00

Grilled bacon, fried free range egg, traditional pork sausages, baked beans & mushrooms.

Contains 15. 10

Veggie Breakfast Wrap €5.50

Hash browns, mushrooms, fried free rang egg & beans. Contains 10. 15

The Kitchen Outside Ranch Burger €7.50

2 grilled 4oz homemade beef patties with grilled smoked bacon, sliced Wexford cheddar cheese, pickled gherkins, red onion marmalade, crisp lettuce, beef tomato & The Kitchen Outside secret sauce in a floury bap.

Contains 10, 15, 2, 7

Homemade Soup Of The Day €5.00

Served with homemade brown soda bread *Contains 2, 4, 10 (GFA)*

American Style Hot Dog €6.50

Jumbo hot dog, American mustard, tomato sauce & fried onion in a hotdog sub roll.

Contains 2, 4, 10 (GFA)

Loaded Fries €7.95

Choose from sweet potato or waffle fries. Topped with smokey bacon, scallions, sriracha mayo & Wexford cheddar *Contains 7, 2, 10*

Taco Mince Fries €7.95

Golden fried chips, topped with homemade taco mince, taco sauce & Wexford cheddar *Contains 15, 10, 2*

Veggie Fajita Wrap €6.50

Mixed bell peppers, mushrooms, onions & Wexford cheddar served in a toasted wrap *Contains 10, 2, 4*

Cajun Chicken Burger €7.50

Served in a floured bap with garlic & sriracha mayo, lettuce, tomato, grilled pineapple, Wexford cheddar & crispy bacon Contains 10, 15, 2, 7

Farmers Kitchen Snack Box €8.00

Cocktail sausages, chicken goujons, onion rings, chips & taco dip.

Contains 10, 15, 4, 7

Spicy Doner Box €7.50

Grilled doner meat with house spicy sauce, garlic mayo, shredded iceburg lettuce, sliced red onions & slaw mix.

Contains 7, 2, 10 (GFA)

Spice Box €8.00

Chicken strips, chicken balls, chips, peppers & onions tossed in the Farmers Kitchen secret spice mix. Served with curry dip. *Contains 10, 15, 4*

The Black Angus Steak Roll €11.00

Top grilled Angus strips, sauteed onions, mushrooms, red bell peppers topped with Wexford cheddar cheese & The Kitchen Outside secret sauce in a crisp Stafford's baguette Contains 10, 2, 15

American Style Chilli Dog €7.00

Jumbo hot dog, american mustard, tomato sauce & fried onion in a hotdog sub roll. Topped with spicy mince & Wexford cheddar.

Contains 2, 4, 10 (GFA)

<u>Beverages</u>



Tea	€2.25
Herbal Tea	€2.50
Americano	€3.10
Cappucino	€3.40
Latte	€3.40
Flat White	€3.00
Mocha	€3.30
Espresso	€3.00
Hot Chocolate	€3.20
Dairy Free Milk	+0.30c
Flavoured Syrup +	+0.30c
Soft Drinks	€2.00
Lucozade	€2.50
Fruit Shoot	€1.20
Water	€1.80





Sweet Treats



€2.50

Chocolate Chip Cookie	€1.50	
Pancakes with topping	€6.00	
~ chocolate sauce		
~ Beuno sauce		
~ Kinder bar		
topped with vanilla ice-cream		
Dairy Milk	€2.00	
Purple Snack	€1.80	
Chocolate Brownie	€2.50	

Allergen Information

- 1. soybean
- 2. Milk

Rocky Road

- 3. Nuts
- 4. Celery
- 5. Mustard
- 6. Sesame Seeds
- 7. Sulphur dioxide & sulphites
- 8. Lupin
- 9. Molluscs
- 10. Gluten (wheat)
- 11. Gluten (barley)
- 12. Gluten (rye)
- 13. Gluten (oats)
- 14. Crustaceans
- 15. Eggs
- 16. Fish
- 17. Peanuts